Alu-Compact
Art.-Nr. Bezeichnung
AC/080 Alu-Compact- NW 080 mm
AC/100 Alu-Compact- NW 100 mm
AC/125 Alu-Compact- NW 125 mm
AC/140 Alu-Compact- NW 140 mm
AC/150 Alu-Compact- NW 150 mm
AC/160 Alu-Compact- NW 160 mm
AC/180 Alu-Compact- NW 180 mm
AC/200 Alu-Compact- NW 200 mm
AC/224 Alu-Compact- NW 224 mm
AC/250 Alu-Compact- NW 250 mm
AC/280 Alu-Compact- NW 280 mm
AC/300 Alu-Compact- NW 300 mm
AC/315 Alu-Compact- NW 315 mm
AC/355 Alu-Compact- NW 355 mm
AC/400 Alu-Compact- NW 400 mm
AC/450 Alu-Compact- NW 450 mm
AC/500 Alu-Compact- NW 500 mm
Isoflex
Art.-Nr. Bezeichnung
IF/102 Isoflex- NW 102 mm
IF/125 Isoflex- NW 125 mm
IF/152 Isoflex- NW 152 mm
IF/160 Isoflex- NW 160 mm
IF/203 Isoflex- NW 203 mm
Isoleever
Art.-Nr. Bezeichnung
ISO-SCHLAUCH/127 Isoleever-Schlauch- NW 127 mm
ISO-SCHLAUCH/160 Isoleever-Schlauch- NW 160 mm
Stand 01.04.2010
HTH Haustechnische Handelsge. mbH Berlin
Ostendstrasse 1-14, 12459 Berlin
Geschäftsführer: Carsten Michels,
Bernd Neupert, Torsten Greiner
HRB 118705
Amtsgericht
Charlottenburg
DE264338421
Dresdner Bank
Kt.: 833331200
BLZ 820 800 00